
FRIDAY

NIGHT

RAFFLE

BBQ

6-8am

BBQ

8-10am
NIPPERS ON? FOR WHO OTHER EVENT LOCATION COMMENTS

Wed 27-Aug-25 Shallow Water Rescue Course (SRC/BM Only) Noosa Heads 4-6pm

Wed 27-Aug-25 Age Manager / Water Safety Induction Evening Noosa Heads 6pm

Sat 30-Aug-25 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 31-Aug-25 Pool Swim Evaluations (1 of 2) DiamondSwim School 11am - 4pm

Thurs 4-Sep-25 Timed Swim for Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course DiamondSwim School 5:45pm

Sat 6-Sep-25 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sat 6-Sep-25 Pool Swim Evaluations Day (2 of 2) DiamondSwim School 11am - 4pm

Sun 7-Sep-25 Fathers Day

Wed 9-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Thurs 11-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Fri 12-Sep-25 Noosa Show Public Holiday

Sat 13-Sep-25 Rising Stars Youth Athletes Meeting (U8-U11) Noosa Heads Supporters Club 9:15am

Sat 13-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Sat 13-Sep-25 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 14-Sep-25

Tues 16-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Thurs 18-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Fri 19-Sep-25 WELCOME BBQ 2025/26 NIPPERS 5 PM Welcome BBQ Noosa Heads, Members Forecourt 5pm

Sat 20-Sep-25 Nipper Parents Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 4-9pm

Sat 20-Sep-25 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sat 20-Sep-25 PATROLS START

Sun 21-Sep-25

Mon 22-Sep-25 13+ SRC / Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 7am - 3pm

Tues 23-Sep-25 13+ SRC / Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 7am - 3pm

Wed 24-Sep-25 13+ SRC / Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 7am - 3pm

Thurs 25-Sep-25 13+ SRC / Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 7am - 3pm

Fri 26-Sep-25 13+ SRC / Bronze Medallion Course Noosa Heads 7am - 3pm

Sat 27-Sep-25 U9-U17 Kozii Iron Challenge Noosa Heads 8am - 12:30pm

Sun 28-Sep-25 U11-Masters QLD Endurance Championships (SLSQ) Alex Headland

Fri 3-Oct-25 U14

Sat 4-Oct-25

Sun 5-Oct-25 NIPPERS 1 U6-U14 7:30 AM Welcome to Country Noosa Heads NRL Grand Final

Fri 10-Oct-25 U13

Sat 11-Oct-25 U13-U17 SSCB Interbranch Championships Selection Trial Sunshine Coast

Sun 12-Oct-25 NIPPERS 2 U6-U14 Proficiencies (for Rainbow Carnival Entry) Noosa Heads

Fri 17-Oct-25 U12

Sat 18-Oct-25 U11-Masters Coolangatta Gold (SLSA) Coolangatta

Sun 19-Oct-25 U11-Masters Coolangatta Gold (SLSA) Coolangatta

Sun 19-Oct-25 NIPPERS 3 U6-U14 Proficiencies LAST DAY (for season) Noosa Heads

Fri 24-Oct-25 U11

Sat 25-Oct-25 U8-U15 Rainbow Beach Junior Carnival Rainbow Beach

Sun 26-Oct-25 U9-U17 Kozii Iron Challenge North Burleigh

Sun 26-Oct-25 NIPPERS 4 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 31-Oct-25

CAPT's & 

FRIENDS

Sat 1-Nov-25

Sun 2-Nov-25 NO NIPPERS - TRIATHLON SLSQ - Day For Daniel Noosa Heads Noosa Triathlon 29/10/25 - 02/11/25

Fri 7-Nov-25 U10

Sat 8-Nov-25 U8-U10 SSCB Junior Individual Carnival Redcliffe

Sat 8-Nov-25 U11-U14 New Wave Challenge Series (1/3) Noosa Heads 8am - 10am

Sun 9-Nov-25 NIPPERS 5 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 14-Nov-25 U9

Sat 15-Nov-25 U11-U15 Century 21 Carnival (Individual Only) Maroochydore

Sun 16-Nov-25 U8-U10 New Wave Challenge Series (2/3) Noosa Heads 8am-9:30am

Sun 16-Nov-25 NIPPERS 6 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 21-Nov-25 U8

Sat 22-Nov-25 U11-Open QLD Beach Series Rd 1 Sunshine Coast

Sun 23-Nov-25 NIPPERS 7 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 28-Nov-25 U7

Sat 29-Nov-25 U13-U17 QLD Interbranch Championships - Ocean (SLSQ) Gold Coast

Sun 30-Nov-25 U13-U17 QLD Interbranch Championships - Pool (SLSQ) Gold Coast

Sun 30-Nov-25 U8-U10 SSCB Junior Teams Carnival Sunshine Coast

Sun 30-Nov-25 NIPPERS 8 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 5-Dec-25 TWILIGHT NIPPERS XMAS PARTY Duck Race & Santa Visit Noosa Heads

Sat 6-Dec-25 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 7-Dec-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Fri 12-Dec-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Sunshine Coast

Sat 13-Dec-25 U9-U17 Kozii Iron Challenge Rabie Bay

Sat 13-Dec-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 14-Dec-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Sunshine Coast

Sat 20-Dec-25 U11-Open QLD Beach Series Rd 2 Gold Coast

Sun 21-Dec-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 27-Dec-25

Sun 28-Dec-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 3-Jan-26

Sun 4-Jan-26 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 10-Jan-26 U11-Opens QLD Beach Series Rd 3 Gold Coast

Sun 11-Jan-26 U11-U15 Teams Carnival Sunshine Coast

Sun 11-Jan-26 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK U14-U15 CAMP COMMANDO

Mon 12-Feb-26 U14-U15 CAMP COMMANDO

Tues 13-Jan-26 U14-U15 CAMP COMMANDO

Wed 14-Jan-26 U14-U15 CAMP COMMANDO

Fri 16-Jan-26 U6

Sat 17-Jan-26

Sun 18-Jan-26 NIPPERS 9 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 23-Jan-26 COMP KIDS

Sat 24-Jan-26

Sun 25-Jan-26 NO NIPPERS - AUST DAY W/E

Fri 30-Jan-26 U14 U11-U14 SSCB Youth Championships Sunshine Coast

Sat 31-Jan-26 U11-U14 SSCB Youth Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 1-Feb-26 U11-U14 SSCB Youth Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 1-Feb-26 NIPPERS 10 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 6-Feb-26 U13 U14+ SRC State Surf Rescue Championships (SLSQ) Gold Coast

Sat 7-Feb-26 U14+ SRC State Surf Rescue Championships (SLSQ) Gold Coast

Sat 7-Feb-26 U8-U10 SSCB Junior Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 8-Feb-26 U14+ SRC State Surf Rescue Championships (SLSQ) Gold Coast

Sun 8-Feb-26 U8-U14 New Wave Challenge Series (3/3) Noosa Heads 8am-10am

Sun 8-Feb-26 NIPPERS 11 U6-U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 13-Feb-26 U12

Sat 14-Feb-26 U14 U14 Camp Noosa North Shore Retreat

Sun 15-Feb-26 NIPPERS 12 - LAST OF SEASON U6-U14 Nippers EOS Presentation Day Noosa Heads

Thurs 19-Feb-26 U11-U15 State Youth Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Fri 20-Feb-26 U11-U15 State Youth Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Sat 21-Feb-26 U11-U15 State Youth Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Sun 22-Feb-26 U11-U15 State Youth Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Fri 27-Feb-26 U17-Masters State Senior/Masters Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Sat 28-Feb-26 U17-Masters State Senior/Masters Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Sun 1-Mar-26 U17-Masters State Senior/Masters Championships (SLSQ) Sunshine Coast

Sat 21-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Sun 22-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Mon 23-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Tues 24-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Wed 25-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Thurs 26-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Fri 27-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Sat 28-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Sun 29-Mar-26 U13-Masters Australian Championships (SLSA) Gold Coast

Sat 4-Apr-26

Sun 5-Apr-26 Easter Sunday

Sat 11-Apr-26

Sun 12-Apr-26

Sat 18-Apr-26 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 19-Apr-26

Sat 25-Apr-26

Sun 26-Apr-26

Sat 2-May-26 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 3-May-26

Mon 4-May-26 PATROLS FINISH

Sat 9-May-26 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 10-May-26 Mothers Day

Sat 16-May-26 Seahorse Nippers 8am - 9am

Sun 17-May-26 Gold Coast Pool Rescue TBC

Sat 30-May-26 Sunshine Coast Pool Rescue TBC

Sun 31-May-26

Sat 13-Jun-26

Sun 14-Jun-06 Brisbane Pool Rescue TBC

Sat 27-Jun-26

Sun 28-Jun-26

Sat 4-Jul-26

Sun 5-Jul-26

Sat 11-Jul-26 State Pool Rescue TBC

Sun 12-Jul-26 State Pool Rescue TBC

Fri 7-Aug-26 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue Championships S.A. Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Sat 8-Aug-26 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue Championships S.A. Aquatic & Leisure Centre

Sun 9-Aug-26 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue Championships S.A. Aquatic & Leisure Centre

PLEASE NOTE - NIPPER SEASON CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE CHECK STACK TEAM APP FOR UPDATES
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